216 Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.comDiversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
SE
AL
 F
AI
LU
RE
 A

      supply voltage for 1 .5 sec .
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SPM120AEE Dual Function Alarm Relay 120 vac Base Mount .
SPM120AEA25K Dual Function Alarm Relay 120 vac,
 1k to 25 k sensitivity, Plug-in .
SPM24AEA25K Dual Function Alarm Relay 24v ac/dc,
 1k to 25 k sensitivity, Plug-in .
SPM120AEA100K Dual Function Alarm Relay 120 vac,
 4 .7k to 100 k sensitivity, Plug-in .
SPM24AEA100K Dual Function Alarm Relay 24v ac/dc
 4 .7k to 100 k sensitivity, Plug-in .
SPM120AEA(S)25K Dual Function Alarm Relay 120 vac,
 1k to 25 k sensitivity, Plug-in, reset mode selector switch .
SPM24AEA(S)25K Dual Function Alarm Relay 24v ac/dc,
 1k to 25 k sensitivity, Plug-in, reset mode selector switch .
SPM120AEA(S)100K Dual Function Alarm Relay 120 vac, 4 .7k to 100k